Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.80
2:36.13
2:36.38
2:39.24
2:39.60
2:40.84
2:42.23
2:47.94
2:48.38
2:52.12
2:52.63
2:53.80
2:55.61
2:55.97
2:56.23
2:56.67
3:03.64
3:07.68
3:08.95
3:11.71
3:27.65
3:27.65
3:33.58
3:34.92
3:42.31

3:51.75

447 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

644
640
637
603
599
585
570
514
510
477
473
464
449
447
445
441
393
368
361
345
272
272
250
245
221
195

Round

F
H
H

m I T I m I M M

-n

m m I M

Date

16/11/19
03/11/19
17/02/19
03/11/19
17/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
20/11/21
17/02/18
27/01/16
30/10/16
27/01/16
211115
06/11/16
19/12/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
29/03/15
22/02/15
18/01/15
05/07/14
06/07/14
26/04/14
23/02/14
06/07/13
23/02/13

A7INT7I4N

Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Somerset ASA County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Pavmnt Mavints AOA Mavialacnad Mand

Venue

Littledown Centre
Millfield
Bournemouth
Millfield
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Littledown
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Sherbourne
Bournemouth
Littledown
Maidenhead
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Littledown
Bournemouth

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Cardiff Met
Sborne Storm
Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Level

2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4.17.10

4:32.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.94
2:35.80
2:39.24
2:36.13
2:36.38
2:39.60
2:42.23
2:40.84
2:48.38
2:55.97
2:52.63
2:53.80
2:52.12
2:56.23
2:55.61
2:56.67
3:03.64
3:07.68
3:08.95
3:11.71
3:27.65
3:27.65
3:33.58
3:34.92
3:42.31
3:51.75
4:17.18

4:32.70

Copyright 2024

1490

120

WA Pts

514
644
603
640
637
599
570
585
510
447
473
464
477
445
449
441
393
368
361
345
272
272
250
245
221
195
143
120

Round

H

I T T =m =m I I T

-n

vrivilic

25/02/12

Date

20/11/21
16/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
17/02/19
17/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
17/02/18
06/11/16
30/10/16
27/01/16
27/01/16
19/12/15
21/11/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
29/03/15
22/02/15
18/01/15
06/07/14
05/07/14
26/04/14
23/02/14
06/07/13
23/02/13
07/07/12
25/02/12

DUISEL LLUIILY ADA UEVEIUPITIENIL IVIEEL

Dorset County Championships

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
South West Region Winter SC Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition
2014 Dorset Development Competition
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

DUUITIETIVULTT

Littledown

Venue

Sheffield
Littledown Centre
Millfield
Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Littledown
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Gloucester
Sherbourne
Bournemouth
Littledown
Maidenhead
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth

Littledown

Pag§2/2

vilayesiiuie

Clayesmore 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cardiff Met 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
Sborne Storm 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 4
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2

2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



