Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:35.80	644	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.13	640	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.38	637	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:39.24	603	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:39.60	599	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.84	585	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:42.23	570	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:47.94	514	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Cardiff Met	2
2:48.38	510	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
2:52.12	477	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:52.63	473	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:53.80	464	F	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:55.61	449	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
2:55.97	447	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:56.23	445	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:56.67	441	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
3:03.64	393	F	04/07/15	Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships	Sherbourne	Yeovil	4
3:07.68	368		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
3:08.95	361		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:11.71	345	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
3:27.65	272		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
3:27.65	272		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
3:33.58	250	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Clayesmore	3
3:34.92	245		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:42.31	221		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
3:51.75	195		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
7.47 40 right 202	4 4 9		07/07/10	Dornat County ACA Dovalonment Most	Daurnamauth	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

U//U//12

25/02/12

DOULLIGHTOUR Littledown

Ciayesmore Clayesmore

2

Swims in Date Order

140

120

4.1/.10

4:32.70

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.94	514	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Cardiff Met	2
2:35.80	644	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:39.24	603	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.13	640	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.38	637	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:39.60	599	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:42.23	570	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.84	585	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:48.38	510	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
2:55.97	447	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:52.63	473	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:53.80	464	F	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:52.12	477	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:56.23	445	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:55.61	449	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
2:56.67	441	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
3:03.64	393	F	04/07/15	Yeovil & District 2015 Club Championships	Sherbourne	Yeovil	4
3:07.68	368		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
3:08.95	361		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:11.71	345	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
3:27.65	272		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
3:27.65	272		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
3:33.58	250	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Clayesmore	3
3:34.92	245		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:42.31	221		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
3:51.75	195		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
4:17.18	143		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
4:32.70	120		25/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024